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Task Time Total Task Time| Total
9/18/2010]Set up Open Patio 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
9/19/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
9/20/2010]Section 1 Draft 0.0 0.0 1.3 5.3 5.3
9/22/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 0.0 1.0 6.3 6.3
9/23/2010]Timesheet #1 0.8 0.8 0.0 6.3 7.1
9/23/2010]Excel #2 1.0 1.8 0.0 6.3 8.1
9/24/2010]Revise Lit Topics 0.0 1.8 0.8 7.1 8.9
9/24/2010]Lit Topic Research 0.0 1.8 1.5 8.6 104
9/25/2010]Lit Topic Research 0.0 1.8 1.0 9.6 11.4
9/26/2010]Literature Draft 0.0 1.8 2.0 11.6 13.4
9/26/2010]Formatting with Word 0.7 2.5 0.0 11.6 14.1
9/26/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 2.5 3.0 14.6 17.1
9/27/2010]Literature Research/Draft 0.0 2.5 2.5 17.1 19.6
9/28/2010]Literature Draft 0.0 2.5 3.0 20.1 22.6
9/30/2010]Compiling Section 11/ Gantt 0.0 2.5 1.5 21.6 24.1
10/3/2010|Team Meeting 0.0 2.5 3.0 24.6 27.1
10/5/2010]Review Edits/Materials 0.0 2.5 1.0 25.6 28.1
10/6/2010|Team Meeting 0.0 2.5 1.0 26.6 29.1
10/7/2010]Timesheet #2 0.5 3.0 0.0 26.6 29.6
10/8/2010]Alt Solns Diagrams 0.0 3.0 1.0 27.6 30.6
10/9/2010]Compiling Section Il1l/Scan 0.0 3.0 1.5 29.1 321
10/10/2010]JTeam Meeting 0.0 3.0 3.0 321 35.1
10/11/2010]Draw extra diagrams 0.0 3.0 0.4 32.5 35.5
10/12/2010]JTeam Meeting 0.0 3.0 1.0 33.5 36.5
10/13/2010]Revising Alternative Solutig 0.0 3.0 0.8 34.3 37.3
10/14/2010JAutoCad #1 0.6 3.6 0.0 34.3 37.9
10/14/2010]Organizing project docume 0.0 3.6 1.5 37.8 41.4
10/15/2010]Mid-Team evaluation 0.0 3.6 1.2 37.0 40.6
10/15/2010]Criteria Table 0.0 3.6 0.8 37.8 41.4
10/16/2010}jWord #2 0.6 4.2 0.0 37.8 42.0
10/17/2010]Mid-Class Evaluation 0.6 4.8 0.0 37.8 42.6
10/18/2010]JTeam Meeting 0.0 4.8 2.3 40.1 44.9
10/19/2010]Research Material Options 0.0 4.8 0.8 40.9 45.7
10/20/2010]Section IV 0.0 4.8 0.7 41.6 46.4
10/20/2010]Team Meeting (w/Instructd 0.0 4.8 0.4 42.0 46.8
10/20/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 4.8 1.2 43.2 48.0
10/21/2010]Shopping for Materials 0.0 4.8 1.5 44.7 49.5
10/24/2010]Team Meeting(begin const 0.0 4.8 3.8 48.5 53.3
10/27/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 4.8 1.1 49.6 54.4
10/27/2010]Materials 0.0 4.8 0.8 50.4 55.2
10/28/2010)JAutoCad#?2 2.3 7.1 0 50.4 57.5




10/29/2010]Team Meeting (Constructig 0.0 7.1 1.4 51.8 58.9
11/2/2010|Team Meeting 0.0 7.1 1.1 52.9 60.0
11/4/2010]AutoCAD (project) 0.0 7.1 0.8 53.7 60.8
11/6/2010]Spraypaint 0.0 7.1 0.3 54.0 61.1
11/6/2010|Section 5: Team Hours 0.0 7.1 0.9 54.9 62.0
11/7/2010]Team Meeting (Constructid 0.0 7.1 3.2 58.1 65.2
11/8/2010]Team Meeting (Fan) 0.0 7.1 1.8 59.9 67.0
11/8/2010]Section 5 (edits and picturd 0.0 7.1 1.7 61.6 68.7
11/9/2010|Poster Draft 0.0 7.1 1.7 63.3 70.4
11/9/2010]Making Presentation 0.0 7.1 2.3 65.6 72.7

11/10/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 7.1 2.2 67.8 74.9

11/12/2010}Building 0.0 7.1 4.0 71.8 78.9

11/14/2010]Sect 5 Tables 0.0 7.1 0.7 72.5 79.6

11/14/2010]Teem Meeting/Practice Pre 0.0 7.1 3.8 76.3 83.4

11/15/2010)Presentation Edits 0.0 7.1 1.2 77.5 84.6

11/15/2010]Building 0.0 7.1 4.1 81.6 88.7

11/16/2010}Poster Edits 0.0 7.1 0.6 82.2 89.3

11/16/2010]Building 0.0 7.1 5.2 87.4 94.5

11/17/2010}Building 0.0 7.1 4.3 91.7 98.8

11/18/2010]Practice Presentation 0.0 7.1 0.6 92.3 99.4

11/19/2010JAutoCAD #3 1.6 8.7 0 92.3 101.0

11/20/2010]Section Edits 0.0 8.7 0.8 93.1 101.8

11/29/2010]Team Meeting (Project Mo 0.0 8.7 2.9 96.0 104.7
12/1/2010]Section Edits 0.0 8.7 1.5 97.5 106.2
12/1/2010]Team Meeting 0.0 8.7 3.1 100.6 109.3
12/1/2010]Read Ethics Links 0.0 8.7 0.3 100.9 109.6
12/2/2010}Appropedia Page 0.0 8.7 2.6 103.5 112.2
12/3/2010]Project Touch-ups/Photos 0.0 8.7 2.6 106.1 114.8
12/3/2010]Section Edits 0.0 8.7 0.8 106.9 115.6
12/5/2010]Compiling Final Document 0.0 8.7 4.2 111.1 119.8
12/6/2010]Binding Final Document 0.0 8.7 0.6 111.7 120.4

TOTAL 120.4




